AIR-2850-EF
HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATOR
AIR-2850-EF 0623
ENGINEERING DATA:
AIRFLOW
2000 CFM (940 L/s) at 1.0 in. w.g. ESP.
PERFORMANCE
65% effective at 2000 CFM (940 L/s).

CONTROLS
99-GBC02 - Airflow Ventilation Control
Humidity control through adjustable Dehumidistat. Compatible with 99-DET02
Wireless Timers. 3 wire connection; 20 gauge wire (minimum).
TIMER OPTIONS
99-DET01 - Airflow 20/40/60 Minute Timer
Initiates high speed ventilation for 20, 40 or 60 minutes. 3 wire connection.
99-DET02 - Wireless Airflow 20/40/60 Minute Timer
Initiates high speed ventilation for 20, 40 or 60 minutes. Wirelessly connects to main
control for ease of installation. 40’ approximate range.
99-RX02 - Wireless Airflow Repeater
Extends range of 99-DET02 Wireless Timers. Plugs into 120V power outlet. Wirelessly
connects to main control and 99-DET02. Install at halfway point between timer and main
wall control if timer is out of range.
VOLTAGE PHASE MOTOR AMPS MCA MOP SKU
208 1 Two ODP, 2.0 hp, single shaft, single speed 20.8 26 30 AIR-2850-EF-208SP*
240 1 Two ODP, 2.0 hp, single shaft, single speed 18 22.5 30 AIR-2850-EF-240SP
208 3 Two ODP, 2.0 hp, single shaft, single speed 5.9 14.75 20 AIR-2850-EF-2083P*
460 3 Two TEFC, 1.5 hp, single shaft, single speed 5.2 6.5 8 AIR-2850-EF-4603P*
575 3 Two TEFC, 1.5 hp, single shaft, single speed 4 4.5 6 AIR-2850-EF-5753P*
VOLTAGE OPTIONS:
* Special Inspection is required
airflowiaq.com
AIR-2850-EF